2 Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System V700
Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System
V700
V700 System Offers Enhanced
Functionality and High-Performance to
Revolutionize Product and Distribution
Management in the Production
Environment

connected directly to the ID Link Unit or to an Omron PLC,
without an AC Adapter.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Item Description Model
ID Tag 20 dia. × 2.7 mm Coin-shaped
128 bytes (with user area of 112 bytes)
V700-D13P31
3.9 dia. × 25 mm Stick-shaped
256 bytes (with user area of 240 bytes)
V700-D23P41
ID Tag Holder Special holder for the V700-D13P31
(There is no ID Tag provided with the product.)
V700-A80
Antenna 250 × 200 × 35 mm 100-mm cable V700-H01
(Standard Antenna)
650 × 200 × 35 mm 100-mm cable V700-H02
(Wide-field Antenna)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System V700 3
Controller 90 × 65 × 75 mm RS-232C interface
24 VDC, 1 channel for Antenna connec-
tion
V700-CD1D-V3
RS-485 interface
Maximum number of Controllers that
can be connected: 31
24 VDC, 1 channel for Antenna connec-
tion
V700-CD2D-V3
Antenna Cable 2 m Material: Vinyl chloride
The connector is not waterproof.
V700-A40
3 m V700-A41
5 m V700-A42
10 m V700-A43
20 m V700-A44
30 m V700-A45
Compact Reader/
Writer
40 × 53 × 23 mm RS-232C interface
5 VDC supplied via AC Adapter
2-m cable
V700-HMD11
RS-232C interface
5 VDC supplied
via AC Adapter for
V700-L12 and
CPM2C PLCs
1-m cable V700-HMD11-1
2-m cable
4-m cable
Compact Flash
Type Reader/
Writer
52 x 59 x 12 mm Compact Flash Type 2 PDA interface;
3.3 VDC from internal battery
V705-HMF01
PCB Type
Reader/Writer
Modules
80 x 80 x 5 mm C-MOS interface V700-HMC71
40 x 44 x 10 mm C-MOS interface V700-HMC73
ID Link Unit 110 × 65 × 64 mm RS-232C and RS-485 interface
Unit for multiple connections
V700-L12
Programming